M
easuring
Tel: +662-324-3184  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com107
อุปกรณ์การวัด
Vernier Caliper — เวอร์เนียแคลิปเปอร์
Order Code Range Metric
Graduation

Thickness
(mm)
Order Code
Tolerance
Precision Shim Tape Shim Box
 (10pc/box)
12.7mm
x
2m
12.7mm
x
 5m
25mm
 x
 5m
50mm
 x
5m
100mm
 x
5m
50mm x
300mm
0.005 17R376-G5B ±0.001
0.01 17R376-01B 17R376-01K
±0.0020.02 17R376-02B 17R376-02G 17R376-02K
0.03 17R376-03B 17R376-03F 17R376-03G 17R376-03K
0.04 17R376-04B 17R376-04K
±0.0030.05 17R376-05B 17R376-05F 17R376-05G 17R376-05H 17R376-05K
0.06 17R376-06B 17R376-06K
0.07 17R376-07B 17R376-07K
±0.004
0.08 17R376-08B 17R376-08K
0.09 17R376-09B 17R376-09K
0.10 17R376-10B 17R376-10C 17R376-10F 17R376-10G 17R376-10H 17R376-10K
0.12 17R376-12B
0.15 17R376-15B
±0.005
0.18 17R376-18B
0.20 17R376-20B 17R376-20F 17R376-20G 17R376-20H 17R376-20K ±0.006
0.25 17R376-25B
±0.007
0.30 17R376-30B 17R376-30F 17R376-30G 17R376-30H 17R376-30K
0.35 17R376-35B ±0.008
0.40 17R376-40B 17R376-40G 17R376-40H 17R376-40K
±0.009
0.45 17R376-45B
0.50 17R376-50B 17R376-50C 17R376-50F 17R376-50G 17R376-50H 17R376-50K
±0.01
0.60 17R376-60B 17R376-60K
0.70 17R376-70B 17R376-70K
±0.012
0.80 17R376-80B 17R376-80K
0.90 17R376-90B 17R376-90K
±0.013
1.00 17R376-A0B 17R376-A0H 17R376-A0K
Hasberg Shim Tape & Box ตัวอักษรดำ� | Black Text : Carbon Steel (Shim Grade)
ตัวอักษรฟ้า | Blue Text : Stainless Steel (Shim Grade)
M
ea

Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com111
อุปกรณ์การวัด
Order Code
Arm Bottom
Thread
(D3)
Weight
Kg
Magnet Arm Only
Order
Code
Post
(D1 x L1)
Arm
(D2 x L2)
Applicable
Holding Force N Dimension
(WxLxH)
08PH6400 Ø14 x 203 Ø12 x 185
Ø6mm / Ø8mm
Ø3/8’’ / Dovetail
M8 1.7 800 50x60x55mm 08PH6410
08PH6600 Ø16 x 260 Ø16 x 225 M8 2.3 1000 50x75x55mm 08PH6610
08PH6800 Ø18 x 350 Ø16 x 225 M10 3.45 1300 50x120x55mm 08PH6810
PH Magnetic Stand — ขาแม่เหล็กจับนาฬิกาไดอัล แบบเสา
Articulated Magnetic Stand — ขาแม่เหล็กจับนาฬิกาไดอัล
Order Code
Arm
Bottom
Thread
(D)
Weight
 Kg
Magnet
Arm Only
Order
Code
Bottom
Arm
(L1)
Top
Arm
(L2)
Applicable
Holding Force N Dimension
(WxLxH)
08NF61003 56 51
Ø6mm / Ø8mm
Ø3/8'' / Dovetail
M5 0.52 320 30x40x35mm 08NF60103
08DG61003 110 101 M8 1.35 800 50x60x55mm 08DG61003
08MG61003 133 113 M8 1.9 800 50x60x55mm 08MG60103
08MG71003 163.5 113 M8 1.95 800 50x60x55mm -
08MA61003 326 242 M10 x 1.25 5.1 1300 50x120x55mm 08MA60103
M
ea
su
rin
g
Tel: +662-324-3184  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com 112
MEASURING TOOLS
Order Code
Internal Thread Arm Length
D1 D2 L1 L2
08NF60003 M6 M6 56 51
08DG60003 M6 M6 110 101
08MG60003 M8 M6 133 113
08MG70003 M8 M6 163 113
08MA60003 M10x1.25 M6 326 242
Order Code Type W L H Force (N) Thread
08NF0037
On/Off Magnet
30 40 35 320 Internal M5
08DG0036 50 60 55 800 Internal M8
08DG0038 50 75 55 1000 Internal M8
08DG0039 50 120 55 1300 Internal M10 x 1.25
08DG0125 2’’ Clamp 50.8 External M6
08NF0125 1’’ Clamp 25 External M6
Dial Holder — ที่จับไดอัล
Holder Arm — แขนจับอเนกประสงค์
Magnetic—Base and Clamp—Base — ฐานแม่เหล็ก และ แคล้มป์
Plastic Fine Adjustment
Order Code 08FA1300
Standard Fine Adjustment
Order Code 08FA1500
M
easuring
Tel: +662-324-3184  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com113
อุปกรณ์การวัด
Economical Magnetic Stand — ขาแม่เหล็กจับนาฬิกาไดอัล รุ่นประหยัด
Magnetic Base — ฐานแม่เหล็ก
Order Code Type Arm Length
(Top+Bottom) Applicable Holding Base Dimension
(LxWxH)
Base Holding
Power
03ECE-500 Mechanical 175 Ø6-Ø8mm Dovetail 30x30x30mm 17kgf
03ECE-302B Standard Poles 176 + 165 Ø6-Ø8mm 60x50x55mm 80kgf
03ECE-302BV Adjustable Poles 176 + 150 Ø6-Ø8mm 60x50x55mm 80kgf
03ECE-320 Mechanical 300 Ø6-Ø8mm Dovetail 60x50x55mm 80kgf
03ECE-330AL Mechanical 430 Ø6-Ø8mm Dovetail 80x50x55mm 100kgf
03ECE-500 03ECE-302B 03ECE-302BV 03ECE-320 03ECE-330AL
Order Code Holding Power Dimension
(LxWxH) Weight Tapped Hole
03ECE-511PB 20kgf 30x30x30mm 0.2kg
M8 x 1.25
03ECE-311PB 80kgf 60x50x55mm 1kg
03ECE-318PB 100kgf 80x50x55mm 1.4kg
03ECE-322PB 160kgf 120x50x55mm 2kg
03ECE-511PB 03ECE-311PB 03ECE-318PB 03ECE-322PB
M
ea
su
rin
g
Tel: +662-324-3184  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com 114
MEASURING TOOLS
Order Code Range
(range / rev) Graduation Accuracy Dial
Reading Measuring Force
042046S 10mm (1mm) 0.01mm ±13μm 0-100 1.4N or less
042050S 20mm (1mm) 0.01mm ±20μm 0-100 2.0N or less
042052S 30mm (1mm) 0.01mm ±25μm 0-100 2.5N or less
042109S 1mm (0.2mm) 0.001mm ±5μm 0-100 1.5N or less
Order Code Graduation Range Accuracy Dial Reading Measuring Force
04513-404E 0.01mm 0.8mm 0.008mm 0-40-0 0.3N or less
04513-405E 0.002mm 0.2mm 0.003mm 0-100-0 0.3N or less
04513-401E 0.001mm 0.14mm 0.003mm 0-70-0 0.3N or less
042046S 042109S042050S
042052S
04513-404E 04513-405E 04513-401E
Dial Indicator — ไดอัลอินดิเคเตอร์
Dial Test Indicator — ไดอัลเทสอินดิเคเตอร์
M
easuring
Tel: +662-324-3184  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com115
อุปกรณ์การวัด
Pin Gage Box — ชุดกล่องพินเกจ
Individual Pin Gage — พินเกจจ�ำหน่ายแยกชิ้น
Box Range
(0.02 step) Example No. of pins
Order Code Class ZZ
ToleranceMinus / NoGo (-) Plus / GO (+)
0.20 – 1.28 0.20·0.22·0.24....1.28 55 04102200100 04102100100
(0.00508mm)
0.21 – 1.29 0.21·0.23·0.25....1.29 55 04102400100 04102300100
1.30 – 4.98 1.30·1.32·0.34....4.88 185 04102200200 04102100200
1.31 – 4.99 1.31·1.33·0.35....4.89 185 04102400200 04102300200
5.00 – 9.98 5.00·5.02·5.04....9.98 250 04102200300 04102100300
5.01 – 9.99 5.01·5.03·5.05....9.99 250 04102400300 04102300300
10.00 – 13.98 10.00·10.02·10.04....13.98 200 04102200400 04102100400
10.01 – 13.99 10.01·10.03·10.05....13.99 200 04102400400 04102300400
14.00 – 16.48 14.00·14.02·14.04....16.48 125 04102200500 04102100500
14.01 – 16.49 14.01·14.03·14.05....16.49 125 04102400500 04102300500
16.50 – 18.98 16.50·16.52·16.54....18.98 125 04102200600 04102100600
16.51 – 18.99 16.51·16.53·16.55....18.99 125 04102400600 04102300600
19.00 – 20.98 19.00·19.02·19.04....20.98 100 04102200700 04102100700
19.00 – 20.96
(0.00508mm)
20.96 – 25.49
(0.00610mm)
19.01 – 20.99 19.01·19.03·19.05....20.99 100 04102400700 04102300700
21.00 – 22.48 21.00·21.02·21.04....22.48 75 04102200800 04102100800
21.01 – 22.49 21.01·21.03·21.05....22.49 75 04102400800 04102300800
22.50 – 23.98 22.50·22.52·22.54....23.98 75 04102200900 04102100900
22.51 – 23.99 22.51·22.53·22.55....23.99 75 04102400900 04102300900
24.00 – 25.48 24.00·24.02·24.04....25.48 75 04102201000 04102101000
24.01 – 25.49 24.01·24.03·24.05....25.49 75 04102401000 04102301000
Range
(step 0.01) Example No. of
 pins
Class ZZ
(Tolerance)
0.20 – 25.49 0.20·0.21·0.22....25.49 1 Range 00.20 – 20.96 (0.00508mm)
Range 20.96 – 25.49 (0.00610mm)
สามารถสั่งเป็นกล่องหรือแยกชิ้น พินเกจคุมขนาดมาตรฐาน Class ZZ
Class ZZ Pin Gage can be ordered in box set or individually
Overall Length: 50mm
Class ZZ ToleranceTool Steel HRC60~62
การสั่งซื้อ โปรดระบุขนาดของพินเกจที่ต้องการ
Please specify pin gage sizes you need with ordering
M
ea
su
rin
g
Tel: +662-324-3184  Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com 116
MEASURING TOOLS
Size
(0.001mm step) Class Tolerance
GO(+) · NoGo(-) · Master(±) Tool Steel Chrome Plated Carbide
0.101 – 20.960
XX 0.00051 O O O
X 0.00102 O O O
Y 0.00178 O O O
Z 0.00254 O O O
20.961 – 25.400
XX 0.00076 O O O
X 0.00152 O O O
Y 0.00229 O O O
Z 0.00305 O O O
25.401 – 38.350
XX 0.00076 O
X X
X 0.00152 O
Y 0.00229 O
Z 0.00305 O
38.35 – 63.75
XX 0.00102 O
X 0.00203 O
Y 0.00305 O

Website: www.sunrisegr.com  Email: sale@sunrisegr.com 122
MEASURING TOOLS
Order Code Surface Plate Plate + Stand Surface
Flatness
Grade 1Surface Plate + Stand W L H H2
04AI30-30-ST 300 300 60
800 – 880
Height adjustable
±0.007
04AI30-45-ST 300 450 75 ±0.007
04AI45-45-ST 450 450 75 ±0.009
04AI45-60-ST 450 600 100 ±0.010
04AI60-60-ST 600 600 100 ±0.010
04AI60-90-ST 600 800 110 ±0.012
04AI90-90-ST 600 900 125 ±0.012
04AI90-120-ST 900 900 150 ±0.012
04AI100-100-ST 900 1200 135 ±0.014
04AI100-150-ST 1000 1000 150 ±0.014
04AI100-200-ST 1000 1500 170 ±0.016
Order Code Surface Plate Plate + Stand Surface
Flatness
Grade 0Surface Plate + Stand W L H H2
04STS25-30-ST 250 300 60
800 – 950
Height adjustable
±0.003
04STS30-45-ST 300 450 75 ±0.003
04STS45-45-ST 450 450 75 ±0.004
04STS45-60-ST 450 600 100 ±0.005
04STS60-60-ST 600 600 130 ±0.005
04STS60-90-ST 600 900 130 ±0.005
04STS75-100-ST 750 1000 150 ±0.006
04STS90-100-ST 900 1000 150 ±0.007
04STS90-120-ST 900 1200 150 ±0.007
04STS100-100-ST 1000 1000 150 ±0.007
04STS100-150-ST 1000 1500 200 ±0.008
04STS100-200-ST 1000 2000 250 ±0.009
Cast Iron Surface Plate — โต๊ะระดับเหล็กหล่อ
Granite Surface Plate — โต๊ะระดับหินแกรนิต
สามารถสั่งพร้อมขาตั้ง หรือสั่งแยกได้
Can be ordered with stand or separately